
City Hall
121 N. LaSalle St.

Room 107
Chicago, IL  60602

www.chicityclerk.com

Office of the City Clerk

Legislation Details

File #: O2020-3367

Status:Type: Ordinance Failed to Pass

File created: In control:6/17/2020 City Council

Final action: 5/24/2023

Title: Amendment of Municipal Code Section 2-92-430 to require chief procurement officer to establish
contract award goals for minority-owned and women-owned business enterprises

Sponsors: Lopez, Raymond A.

Indexes: Ch.  92 Dept. of Purchases, Contracts & Supplies

Attachments: 1. O2020-3367.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Failed to PassCity Council5/24/2023 1

ReferredCity Council6/17/2020 1

Office of the City Clerk Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

